Individual Results: Western Ontario Regional - Jul 16, 2016

First Penalty | Bye or
Rank Last Name Name Department Team Name Status Results WildCard
Category: Chief
1 Gallant Guy quth River & District Fire 03:06:79 WC
Brigade
Category: Rookie
1 Higgins Steve Barrie Fire Department 01:35:27 WC
2 Morrison Mike North Perth Fire Service North Perth Fire Service 01:37:38 WC
3 Benson Peter F!em_ing College Pre-Service F!em_ing College Pre-Service 01:37:74 WC
Firefighters Firefighters
4 Jwaﬁéiy' Anthony  Lambton College Lambton College Pre Fire Men 01:44:77 WC
. Perth East Fire Department - 47
5 Tabbert Tony Perth East Fire Department Milverton FireFit Team 01:47:20 WC
6 LaPierre Grant F!eming College Pre-Service F!em_ing College Pre-Service 01:49:02 WC
Firefighters Firefighters
7 Hanenburg Connor Lambton College Lambton College Pre Fire Men 01:49:63 WC
8 Ironmonger Josh Bruce Power Bruce Power 01:49:98 WC
9 Crozier Chris Stratford Fire Dept Stair 01:51:56 WC
10 Yusuf Mohamed F!eming College Pre-Service F!eming College Pre-Service 01:52:70 WC
Firefighters Firefighters
11 Couture Kyle Lambton College Lambton College Pre Fire Men 01:53:05 WC
12 Cornelius Logan F!eming College Pre-Service F!eming College Pre-Service 01:54:57 WC
Firefighters Firefighters
13 Mertes Donnie Bruce Power Bruce Power 01:54:88 WC
Fleming College Pre-Service Fleming College Pre-Service E7-
14 rolley ben Firefighters Firefighters - Team 2 01:57:32 WC
. Fleming College Pre-Service Fleming College Pre-Service EO-
15 Reynolds Austin Firefighters Firefighters - Team 2 01:59:10 WC
16 Dosman  Ryan Township of Wellesley Fire 02:01:56 WC
Department
17 Smith Scott Perth East Fire Department Perth East Fire Department - 02:03:10 WC
Milverton FireFit Team
: - : : Oakville Fire Department - Oakville \AA-
18 Espejo Benjamin  Oakville Fire Department Fire Team Levitt-Safety 02:04:66 WC
19 Bell Matt Clearview Fire Department Clearview Fire Department 02:14:43 WC
20 McClement Jason  HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT [/ANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT - 02:15:04 WC
21 Payment Tuker Clearview Fire Department Clearview Fire Department 02:15:64 WC
f ol Fleming College Pre-Service Fleming College Pre-Service AR
22 Fielding Jordan Firefighters Firefighters - Team 2 02:15:94 WC
; Canadian Armed Forces Fire and Canadian Armed Forces Fire and qE-
23 Du Sablon  Guillaume CBRN Academy CBRN Academy 02:15:94 WC
24 Gabel Jesse Oakuville Fire Department 02:16:85 WC
25 Gibson Chris Huron East Fire Department Hammer 02:19:81 WC
26 Pamerleau Denis Brampton Fire Department Brampton Fire Department Hammer 02:20:05 WC
27 Carter Mike Perth East Fire Department Perth East Fire Department - 02:20:24 BYE
Milverton FireFit Team
28 Darling Warren Clearview Fire Department Clearview Fire Department 02:26:01 WC
29 simmons greg Bruce Power Bruce Power Hammer 02:27:59 WC
Canadian Armed Forces Fire and Canadian Armed Forces Fire and 98-
30 Bergen Taylor CBRN Academy CBRN Academy 02:28:21 WC
31 Gallant Kent North River & District Fire 02:33:36 WC
Brigade
32 Myddelton Victoria ~ yaughan Fire and Rescue 02:46:88 WC
Services
33 surridge courtney Lambton College Lambton College Pre Fire Ladies 03:03:13 WC



34 Kuepfer Larry

35 Robertson  Craig

36 Lavigne Madison
37 heron paige
38 g’;g‘r‘;e Ashley
39 Delaney Jennifer

Category: Volunteer

1 Gunnell Myles
2 Morrison Mike

3 Adamson Chad

4 Reesor Matt

5 Tabbert Tony

6 Hutchison  Jay

7 Whelan Owen
8 Kloostra David

9 Rutter Ryan
10 Dosman Ryan
11 Smith Scott
12 Gatt Jeff

13 Hagan Rob

14 Bell Matt

15 McClement Jason
16 Payment Tuker
17 Gibson Chris
18 Carter Mike
19 Crispin Donald
20 Darling Warren
21 Dery Alain
22 Gallant Kent
23 Hamilton Mathew
24 Hopkins Ashley
25 Gallant Guy

26 Kuepfer Larry
27 Robertson  Craig
28 Davey Erin

29 Lavigne Madison

Howick Township Fire
Deptartment

Perth East Fire Department
Township of Wellesley Fire

Department
Lambton College

Lambton College

Clarington Fire Department

Ingersoll Fire Department
North Perth Fire Service
North Perth Fire Service
North Perth Fire Service

Perth East Fire Department

North Perth Fire Service
Gander Fire Rescue

North Perth Fire Service
Belleville Fire Department
Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Perth East Fire Department

Ingersoll Fire Department

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT

Clearview Fire Department

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT

Clearview Fire Department
Huron East Fire Department

Perth East Fire Department

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT

Clearview Fire Department
North Huron Fire Dept.

North River & District Fire
Brigade

Cavan Monaghan Fire
Department

Clearview Fire Department

North River & District Fire
Brigade

Howick Township Fire
Deptartment
Perth East Fire Department

Township of Tiny Fire & Rescue

Township of Wellesley Fire
Department

Target

Perth East Fire Department -
Milverton FireFit Team

Box
Lambton College Pre Fire Ladies
Lambton College Pre Fire Ladies

DNF

North Perth Fire Service
North Perth Fire Service
North Perth Fire Service

Perth East Fire Department -
Milverton FireFit Team

North Perth Fire Service

North Perth Fire Service

Perth East Fire Department -
Milverton FireFit Team

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT -
HFD Fitmen

Clearview Fire Department

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT -
HFD Fitmen

Clearview Fire Department
Hammer

Perth East Fire Department -
Milverton FireFit Team

HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT -
HFD Fitmen

Clearview Fire Department

Clearview Fire Department

Target

Perth East Fire Department -
Milverton FireFit Team

Box

03:10:43 WC

03:27:64 WC

04:50:60
06:00:17 WC
06:54:48 WC
00:00:00

01:35:25 WC
01:37:38 WC
01:41:05 WC
01:42:03 WC

01:47:20 WC

01:50:25 WC
01:54:21 WC
01:54:53 BYE
02:00:96 WC

02:01:56 WC

02:03:10 WC
02:03:99 WC
02:11:95 WC
02:14:43 WC
02:15:04 WC

02:15:64 WC
02:19:81 WC

02:20:24 BYE

02:24:53 WC

02:26:01 WC
02:28:79 WC

02:33:36 WC

02:38:24
03:01:91 BYE
03:06:79 WC

03:10:43 WC

03:27:64 WC
04:23:51 WC
04:50:60



	Individual Results: Western Ontario Regional - Jul 16, 2016
	Category: Chief
	Category: Rookie
	Category: Volunteer

