Individual Results: Western Ontario Regional - Jul 16, 2016

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard			
Category: Chief										
1	Gallant	Guy	North River & District Fire Brigade			03:06:79	WC			
Category: Rookie										
1	Higgins	Steve	Barrie Fire Department			01:35:27	WC			
2	Morrison	Mike	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service		01:37:38	WC			
3	Benson	Peter	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters		01:37:74	WC			
4	Wesley- James	Anthony	Lambton College	Lambton College Pre Fire Men		01:44:77	WC			
5	Tabbert	Tony	Perth East Fire Department	Perth East Fire Department - Milverton FireFit Team		01:47:20	WC			
6	LaPierre	Grant	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters		01:49:02	WC			
7	Hanenburg	Connor	Lambton College	Lambton College Pre Fire Men		01:49:63	WC			
8	Ironmonger	Josh	Bruce Power	Bruce Power		01:49:98				
9	Crozier	Chris	Stratford Fire Dept		Stair	01:51:56	WC			
10	Yusuf	Mohamed	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters		01:52:70	WC			
11	Couture	Kyle	Lambton College	Lambton College Pre Fire Men		01:53:05	WC			
12	Cornelius	Logan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters		01:54:57	WC			
13	Mertes	Donnie	Bruce Power	Bruce Power		01:54:88	WC			
14	rolley	ben	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Team 2		01:57:32	WC			
15	Reynolds	Austin	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Team 2		01:59:10	WC			
16	Dosman	Ryan	Township of Wellesley Fire Department			02:01:56	WC			
17	Smith	Scott	Perth East Fire Department	Perth East Fire Department - Milverton FireFit Team		02:03:10	WC			
18	Espejo	Benjamin	Oakville Fire Department	Oakville Fire Department - Oakville Fire Team Levitt-Safety		02:04:66	WC			
19	Bell	Matt	Clearview Fire Department	Clearview Fire Department		02:14:43	WC			
20	McClement	Jason	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT - HFD Fitmen		02:15:04	WC			
21	Payment	Tuker	Clearview Fire Department	Clearview Fire Department		02:15:64	WC			
22	Fielding	Jordan	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters	Fleming College Pre-Service Firefighters - Team 2		02:15:94	WC			
23	Du Sablon	Guillaume	Canadian Armed Forces Fire and CBRN Academy	Canadian Armed Forces Fire and CBRN Academy		02:15:94	WC			
24	Gabel	Jesse	Oakville Fire Department			02:16:85				
25	Gibson	Chris	Huron East Fire Department		Hammer	02:19:81				
26	Pamerleau	Denis	Brampton Fire Department	Brampton Fire Department	Hammer	02:20:05	WC			
27	Carter	Mike	Perth East Fire Department	Perth East Fire Department - Milverton FireFit Team		02:20:24				
28	Darling	Warren	Clearview Fire Department	Clearview Fire Department		02:26:01				
29	simmons	greg	Bruce Power	Bruce Power	Hammer	02:27:59	WC			
30	Bergen	Taylor	CBRN Academy	Canadian Armed Forces Fire and CBRN Academy		02:28:21	WC			
31	Gallant	Kent	North River & District Fire Brigade			02:33:36	WC			
32	Myddelton	Victoria	Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services			02:46:88	WC			
33	surridge	courtney	Lambton College	Lambton College Pre Fire Ladies		03:03:13	WC			

			Howick Township Fire									
34	Kuepfer	Larry	Deptartment		Target	03:10:43 WC						
35	Robertson	Craig	Perth East Fire Department	Perth East Fire Department - Milverton FireFit Team		03:27:64 WC						
36	Lavigne	Madison	Township of Wellesley Fire Department		Box	04:50:60						
37	heron	paige	Lambton College	Lambton College Pre Fire Ladies		06:00:17 WC						
38	Uniac- George	Ashley	Lambton College	Lambton College Pre Fire Ladies		06:54:48 WC						
39	Delaney	Jennifer	Clarington Fire Department		DNF	00:00:00						
Category: Volunteer												
1	Gunnell	Myles	Ingersoll Fire Department			01:35:25 WC						
2	Morrison	Mike	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service		01:37:38 WC						
3	Adamson	Chad	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service		01:41:05 WC						
4	Reesor	Matt	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service		01:42:03 WC						
				Perth East Fire Department -								
5	Tabbert	Tony	Perth East Fire Department	Milverton FireFit Team		01:47:20 WC						
6	Hutchison	Jay	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service		01:50:25 WC						
7	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue			01:54:21 WC						
8	Kloostra	David	North Perth Fire Service	North Perth Fire Service		01:54:53 BYE						
9	Rutter	Ryan	Belleville Fire Department			02:00:96 WC						
10	Dosman	Ryan	Township of Wellesley Fire Department			02:01:56 WC						
11	Smith	Scott	Perth East Fire Department	Perth East Fire Department - Milverton FireFit Team		02:03:10 WC						
12	Gatt	Jeff	Ingersoll Fire Department			02:03:99 WC						
13	Hagan	Rob	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT - HFD Fitmen		02:11:95 WC						
14	Bell	Matt	Clearview Fire Department	Clearview Fire Department		02:14:43 WC						
15	McClement	Jason	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT - HFD Fitmen		02:15:04 WC						
16	Payment	Tuker	Clearview Fire Department	Clearview Fire Department		02:15:64 WC						
17	Gibson	Chris	Huron East Fire Department		Hammer	02:19:81 WC						
18	Carter	Mike	Perth East Fire Department	Perth East Fire Department - Milverton FireFit Team		02:20:24 BYE						
19	Crispin	Donald	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT	HANOVER FIRE DEPARTMENT - HFD Fitmen		02:24:53 WC						
20	Darling	Warren	Clearview Fire Department	Clearview Fire Department		02:26:01 WC						
21	Dery	Alain	North Huron Fire Dept.	·		02:28:79 WC						
22	Gallant	Kent	North River & District Fire Brigade			02:33:36 WC						
23	Hamilton	Mathew	Cavan Monaghan Fire Department			02:38:24						
24	Hopkins	Ashley	Clearview Fire Department	Clearview Fire Department		03:01:91 BYE						
	-	_	North River & District Fire	·								
25	Gallant	Guy	Brigade			03:06:79 WC						
26	Kuepfer	Larry	Howick Township Fire Deptartment		Target	03:10:43 WC						
27	Robertson	Craig	Perth East Fire Department	Perth East Fire Department - Milverton FireFit Team		03:27:64 WC						
28	Davey	Erin	Township of Tiny Fire & Rescue			04:23:51 WC						
29	Lavigne	Madison	Township of Wellesley Fire Department		Box	04:50:60						